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@ 2026 ILCA 7 Men's World Championship 2026/8/23-30 IRELAND
@ 2026 ILCA 6 Women's World Championship 2026/9/5-12 IRELAND
® 2026 ILCA 6 Men's World Championship 2026/9/25-10/2 PORTUGAL
@ 2027 ILCA Under-21 World Championships 2027/1/10-17  AUSTRALIA
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E = Event Rank (100, 75, 50)
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(&%)ISAF Ranking System (Fleet Racing) — Method of Calculation -
http://www.sailing.org/rankings/fleet/method_of calculation.php
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mailto:ilcajpn-kyouka@cityfujisawa.ne.jp

(8%) 2026 FL-Y-ISAMHREFHEEF—E (2025 £ 9 ARE)
https://sailing.laserinternational.org/public/site/event-list =83

2026 ILCA 7 Men's World Championship
Sunday 23 August 2026 - Sunday 30 August 2026
IRELAND, Dun Laoghaire

2026 ILCA6 Women'’s World Championship
Saturday 5 September 2026 - Saturday 12 September 2026
IRELAND, Dun Laoghaire

2026 ILCA 6 Men's World Championships
Friday 25 September 2026 - Friday 2 October 2026
PORTUGAL, Vilamoura

2027 ILCA Under-21 World Championships
Sunday 10 January 2027 - Sunday 17 January 2025
AUSTRALIA, Sandringham

2025 ILCA 6 & ILCA 7 Masters World Championships

Friday 19 September 2025 - Sunday 28 September 2025
ITALY, Formia
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